
3 Mikes Ralston David drally1967@yahoo.ca (604) 276-8476

3 Mikes Hood Michael mhood720@gmail.com (778) 922-0027

3 Mikes Raincock Michael miker54@telus.net (604) 329-4935

3 Mikes Wells Andrew andrew.kathy.wells@gmail.com (604) 763-8110

Bramataho Manners Mike mikegmanners@gmail.com (604) 943-8249

Bramataho Brabbins Clarice claricebrabbins@gmail.com (778) 995-2449

Bramataho Tarr Laurie lgtarr09@gmail.com (604) 943-7882

Bramataho Holloway Kimberley kim.whitingholloway@gmail.com (604) 789-5098

Cold as Ice Bakke Doris dbakke93@gmail.com (604) 657-3851

Cold as Ice Makelki Donna dmakelki@gmail.com (604) 317-5532

Cold as Ice Hancock Karen khancock@telus.net (604) 612-6316

Cold as Ice Reh-Bosch Susan rehbosch@telus.net (604) 803-5631

Cole Cole Brian notestocole@gmail.com (604) 354-0547

Cole Kosmynka Chantel c.kosmynka@gmail.com (604) 779-3533

Cole Vinet Terry terryvinet@gmail.com (604) 657-2864

Easy Sliders Tischler Ralph ralphtisch@shaw.ca (604) 720-9859

Easy Sliders Tischler Julie julielum_283@hotmail.com (604) 303-1902

Easy Sliders Walker Deidre deejon@dccnet.com (604) 943-4595

Easy Sliders Walker Jon deejon@dccnet.com (604) 943-4595

Flach Wright John john.m.wright@worley.com (604) 946-5437

Flach Flach Glenn flach@dccnet.com (604) 943-7734

Flach Leblanc Rick rick@writefromthesea.com (604) 855-2079

Flach Lochansky Bobbi blochansky@gmail.com (604) 789-5748

Johnson MacCulloch Liesa lmacculloch@telus.net (778) 549-4025

Johnson Johnson Terry tjca@msn.com (604) 273-0054

Johnson Craig Paula pscraig@shaw.ca (604) 220-0208

Johnson MacCulloch David dmacculloch@telus.net (778) 549-3198

WEDNESDAY NIGHT OPEN TEAM ROSTER



Mates Wong Angela aswong57@gmail.com (604) 240-0625

Mates Mates David dave.mates@gmail.com (604) 418-6554

Mates Wiebe Kelvin kelly.wiebe99@gmail.com (604) 375-3501

Mates Vargas Jose jfvargast@gmail.com (778) 998-0855

McCoy Yu Felix felixyu.03@gmail.com (778) 859-1392

McCoy McCoy Sean sean_mccoy@hotmail.com (778) 871-5996

McCoy Husdon Sam shhusdon@gmail.com (604) 250-4745

McCoy Jensen Shawna shawna.jensen13@gmail.com (604) 307-0344

Morrell Morrell Julie j.morrell@telus.net (604) 307-5412

Morrell Morrell Joel j.morrell@telus.net (604) 317-3210

Morrell Clarke Carol caroldonnaclarke@gmail.com (778) 835-2233

Morrell McNamara Mandy mandymac52@gmail.com (604) 230-0162

Patterson Pratt Murray mjpratt99@gmail.com (778) 938-6588

Patterson Patterson Sandra sandra.patterson@telus.net (604) 828-2810

Patterson Patterson Lorne lornejp@gmail.com (604) 831-6813

Patterson Annandale Michael mannandale@telus.net (604) 817-7873

Total Sheetshow Phillip Ron rphillip@dccnet.com (604) 943-5521

Total Sheetshow Husdon Elaine ellyhusdon@gmail.com (604) 315-8943

Total Sheetshow Henry Marcie hurryhardmar@gmail.com (604) 802-2944

Total Sheetshow Phillip Cindy cphillip@eastlink.ca (604) 943-5521

Thurston Thurston Mary Kay mkthurston13@hotmail.com (604) 880-6137

Thurston Adam Kirk kcadam93@outlook.com (778) 938-1525

Thurston Adam Carol care_adam@outlook.com (604) 562-5109

Thurston Blachford Karen bkblachford@gmail.com (604) 946-3040


